
B R E A K F A S T 
Croissant                                                    
Kickstart Overnight Oats  
Yoghurt, Granola, Fruit
Acai, Granola, Fruit, Coconut
Krunch Monsieur Grab-and-go
Breakfast Pancakes: Fruit
Breakfast Pancakes: Bacon and Blueberries

B R U N C H
BLT 
(Brioche, Bacon, Tomato, Romaine Lettuce, Jalapeno aioli)
                Hint: Side of Wedges +4.50
Brioche Perdue 
(Brioche, Chocolate, Pear, Lemon Thyme) 
Eggs Florentine 
(Toast, Spinach, 2 Poached Eggs and Hollandaise Sauce)
                 Hint: Add Bacon +2.50
                 Hint: Add Smoked Salmon +5.00
Croissant Benedict 
(2 Poached Eggs, Bacon and Hollandaise Sauce) 
                 Hint: Add Smoked Salmon +5.00
Toast Guacamole With Bacon OR Smoked Salmon
                 Hint: Add 2 Poached Eggs +2.50
Krunch Madame
(Krunch Monsieur, with 2 Poached Eggs)
Egg Roll with Bacon Or Guacamole
(Brioche Bun, Chili Jam, with 2 Poached Eggs)
                Hint: Side of Wedges +4.50
Lobster Roll 
(Brioche Bun, Surimi, Butter, Hollandaise, Chives, Crisps)

S I D E S 
Small Soup  
Oven baked Wedges and Aioli 
Coleslaw

(8 a.m. - 11 a.m.)
3.00
7.00
8.00

  12.00
9.00

11.00
11.00

(9 a.m. - 4 p.m.)
13.00

13.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

15.00

9.00

19.00

(Add-On for Brunch or Lunch)
3.00
4.50
5.50

L U N C H
Large Soup and Toast
                 Hint: Add Meatballs +1.50
Krunch Monsieur 
(Bechamel, Cheese, Ham, Salad) 
Krunch Spinach  
(Spinach, Comté, Salad)
                 Hint: Add Bacon +2.50
Vegan Krunch 
(Carrotspread, Cauliflower, Mushroom, Arugula, Salad) 
Krunch Vol Au Vent
(Chicken, Creamy Mushrooms, Meatballs, Watercress, Hollandaise, Salad)
Krunch Pulled Pork 
(Pulled Pork, Cheddar, Coleslaw, Jalapenoaioli, Salad)
Krunch Boem Boem
(Bechamel, Cheese, Ham, Bolognese Sauce, Gruyère, Salad)
Krunch Chicken Pad Thai
(Chicken Pad Thai, Tofu, Shrimp, Bean Sprouts, Peanuts, Coriander, Salad
 
Goat Cheese Salad 
Autumn Salad with Meatballs and Poached Egg
Autumn Salad with Pulled Pork and Marinated Red Cabbage
Caesar Salad Krunchy Chicken
(Romaine Lettuce, Garlic Dressing, Anchovies, Parmesan, Capers, Bacon, Poached Egg)
Krunch Burger
(Brioche, Guacamole, Bacon, Tomato, Arugula, Poached Egg, Wedges on the Side)

K R U N C H
Cheese Dulses (Local Cheese Farm)
(Cheese with seaweed from Brittany, pickled vegetables)
Boudin “Jeanne”
(White Sausage, Guacamole, Jalapeño, Crispy Fried Onions, Coriander)
Krunchy Nacho’s
(Beans, Cheddar, Coriander, Guacamole, and Sour Cream)

 

Allergies or intolerances? Ask us, we are happy to help!Vegetarian Vegan

(11:30 a.m. – 4 p.m. On Thursdays and Fridays until 8 p.m.)
8.00

13.00
  

13.50

 
13.50

16.00
 

17.00
 

17.00

18.00

16.50
19.00
20.00
21.00

21.00

(To Share)
9.00

12.00

12.00

 


