BREAKFAST	(8 a.m 11 a.m.)	LUNCH (1	l 1:30 a.m. – 4 p.m. On Thursdays and Fridays until 8 p.m.)
Croissant 🕢	3.00	Large Soup and Toast 📗	8.00
Kickstart Overnight Oats	7.00	Hint: Add Meatballs +1.50)
Yoghurt, Granola, Fruit 🧭	8.00	Krunch Monsieur	13.00
Acai, Granola, Fruit, Coconut 🧭	12.00	(Bechamel, Cheese, Ham, Salad)	
Krunch Monsieur Grab-and-go	9.00	Krunch Spinach	13.50
Breakfast Pancakes: Fruit	11.00	(Spinach, Comté, Salad) Hint: Add Bacon +2.50	
Breakfast Pancakes: Bacon and Blueberries	11.00	Vegan Krunch	12.50
		(Carrotspread, Cauliflower, Mushro	oom, Arugula, Salad)
BRUNCH	(9 a.m 4 p.m.)	Krunch Vol Au Vent	16.00
BLT	13.00	(Chicken, Creamy Mushrooms, Mea	atballs, Watercress, Hollandaise, Salad)
(Brioche, Bacon, Tomato, Romaine Lettuce, Jalapeno aioli)		Krunch Pulled Pork	17.00
Hint: Side of Wedges +4.50	12.00	(Pulled Pork, Cheddar, Coleslaw, Jal	
Brioche Perdue (Brioche, Chocolate, Pear, Lemon Thyme)	13.00	Krunch Boem Boem	17.00
Eggs Florentine	13.00	(Bechamel, Cheese, Ham, Bolognes	
(Toast, Spinach, 2 Poached Eggs and Hollandaise Sauce)	13.00	Krunch Chicken Pad Thai	18.00
Hint: Add Bacon +2.50		(Chicken Pad Thai, Tofu, Shrimp, Be	ean Sprouts, Peanuts, Coriander, Salad
Hint: Add Smoked Salmon +5.00			
Croissant Benedict	14.00	Goat Cheese Salad	16.50
(2 Poached Eggs, Bacon and Hollandaise Sauce)		Autumn Salad with Meatball	15.00
Hint: Add Smoked Salmon +5.00 Toast Guacamole With Bacon OR Smoked Salmor	15.00	Autumn Salad with Pulled Po	ork and Marinated Red Cabbage 20.00
Hint: Add 2 Poached Eggs +2.50	15.00	Caesar Salad Krunchy Chicke	21,00
Krunch Madame	15.00	(Romaine Lettuce, Garlic Dressing, Anchovies, Parmesan, Capers, Bacon, Poached Egg)	
(Krunch Monsieur, with 2 Poached Eggs)	13.00	Krunch Burger 21.00	
Egg Roll with Bacon Or Guacamole	9.00	(Brioche, Guacamole, Bacon, Tomato, Arugula, Poached Egg, Wedges on the Side)	
(Brioche Bun, Chili Jam, with 2 Poached Eggs) Hint: Side of Wedges +4.50	3.00	KRUNCH	
Lobster Roll	19.00	Cheese Dulses (Local Cheese	e Farm) 🥝 (To Share)
(Brioche Bun, Surimi, Butter, Hollandaise, Chives, Crisps)		(Cheese with seaweed from Brittan	
SIDES (Add-On t	for Brunch or Lunch)	Boudin "Jeanne"	
Small Soup	3.00	(White Sausage, Guacamole, Jalape	ño, Crispy Fried Onions, Coriander) 12.00
Oven baked Wedges and Aioli	4.50	Krunchy Nacho's	
Coleslaw	5.50	(Beans, Cheddar, Coriander, Guaca	
COIESIAW W	5.50		Allergies or intolerances? Ask us, we are happy to help!